
 
 

Lake Park Harbor Marina 
Rate & Fee Schedule 

Effective October 1, 2023 
 

Slip Lease 
ANNUAL (12 month minimum, greater of slip length or vessel length) 

+ E Dock Special (less than 30’ LOA) 
• 35’ Floating Dock 

CHARTER ANNUAL 
COMMERCIAL (minimum lease of 8 slips) 

 
TRANSIENT MONTHLY 

• Summer Monthly (May I — October 31) 
• Winter Monthly (November 1 — April 30) 

 
TRANSIENT OVERNIGHT 

• Summer Overnight (May 1 — October o 1) 
• Winter Overnight (November 1 — April 30) 

 
UTILITIES (Annual, Charter, Commercial, Trans. Monthly) — mandatory 

• 120/30A (Extra Cord add $40) 
• 240/50A (Extra Cord add $80) 

 
UTILITIES (Transient Overnight) — mandatory 

• 120/30A (Per Day Per Cord) 
• 240/50A (Per Day Per Cord) 

 
Boat Ramp Fees 
DAILY BOAT LAUNCH 
OVERNIGHT PARKING (Per Night) 
ANNUAL LAUNCH PASS 
SEMI-ANNUAL (6 Mo.) LAUNCH PASS 
ANNUAL COMMERCIAL LAUNCH PASS 

 
Monthlv Boat/Trailer Storage 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Price 

Price 
$25.00 /ft. 
$500 /mo. 
$27.50 /ft. 
$28.75 /ft. 
$23.00 /ft. 

 
 

$27.50 /ft. 
$33.75 /ft. 

 
 

$3.25 /day 
$4.00 /day 

 
 

$95.00 /mo. 
$137.00 /mo. 

 
 

$8.00 /day 
$11 .00 /day 

 
Price 
$10.00 
$33.00 
$210.00 
$105.00 
$410.00 

BOAT/TRAILER TO 30’ LOA 
BOAT/TRAILER GREATER THAN 30’ LOA 
JET SKI SINGLE 
JET SKI DOUBLE 

$\ 60.00 /mo. 
$185.00 /mo. 
$105.00 /mo. 
$160.00 /mo. 

Miscellaneous  Price 
OVERNIGHT VEHICLE PARKING (non-slipholder) $11.00 /night 
MONTHLY BILLING SERVICE (Manual) $30.00 /mo. 
LOST KEY REPLACEMENT $25.00 /key 
PUMP OUT $5.00 
WATER TANK FILL $10.00 
WATER TANK FILL (More than 50 gal.) $15.00 
PORT CHARGE (Pick Up, Drop Off) $25.00 
PORT CHARGE (Vessel LOA >50’) $35.00 

 

* Finance Department Charge Applies For Any Returned Check 
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