

Lake Park Harbor Marina Rate & Fee Schedule Effective October 1, 2023

Slip Lease	Price
ANNUAL (12 month minimum, greater of slip length or vessel length)	\$25.00 /ft.
+ E Dock Special (less than 30' LOA)	\$500 /mo.
• 35' Floating Dock	\$27.50 /ft.
CHARTER ANNUAL	\$28.75 /ft.
COMMERCIAL (minimum lease of 8 slips)	\$23.00 /ft.
TRANSIENT MONTHLY	
• Summer Monthly (May I — October 31)	\$27.50 /ft.
• Winter Monthly (November 1 — April 30)	\$33.75 /ft.
TRANSIENT OVERNIGHT	
• Summer Overnight (May 1 — October o1)	\$3.25 /day
• Winter Overnight (November 1 — April 30)	\$4.00 /day
UTILITIES (Annual, Charter, Commercial, Trans. Monthly) — mandatory	
• 120/30A (Extra Cord add \$40)	\$95.00 /mo.
• 240/50A (Extra Cord add \$80)	\$137.00 /mo.
UTILITIES (Transient Overnight) — mandatory	
• 120/30A (Per Day Per Cord)	\$8.00 /day
• 240/50A (Per Day Per Cord)	\$11.00 /day
Boat Ramp Fees	Price
DAILY BOAT LAUNCH	\$10.00
OVERNIGHT PARKING (Per Night)	\$33.00
ANNUAL LAUNCH PASS	\$210.00
SEMI-ANNUAL (6 Mo.) LAUNCH PASS	\$105.00
ANNUAL COMMERCIAL LAUNCH PASS	\$410.00
Monthly Boat/Trailer Storage Price	
BOAT/TRAILER TO 30' LOA	\$\60.00 /mo.
BOAT/TRAILER GREATER THAN 30' LOA	\$185.00 /mo.
JET SKI SINGLE	\$105.00 /mo.
JET SKI DOUBLE	\$160.00 /mo.
Miscellaneous	Price
OVERNIGHT VEHICLE PARKING (non-slipholder)	\$11.00 /night
MONTHLY BILLING SERVICE (Manual)	\$30.00 /mo.
LOST KEY REPLACEMENT	\$25.00 /key
PUMP OUT	\$5.00
WATER TANK FILL	\$10.00
WATER TANK FILL (More than 50 gal.)	\$15.00
PORT CHARGE (Pick Up, Drop Off)	\$25.00
PORT CHARGE (Vessel LOA >50')	\$35.00

^{*} Finance Department Charge Applies For Any Returned Check